
순번 날짜 부스 차량번호 금액 입금 환불 현재금액

1 02월 02일 시내4 15두5596 500 500      
2 02월 02일 시외2 86도9114 4,000 4,500   
3 02월 03일 시내3 84버5017 500 5,000   
4 02월 03일 시외5 부산32바3418 500 5,500   
5 02월 03일 시내4 141무9661 500 6,000   
6 02월 03일 시내2 부산37바2991 500 6,500   
7 02월 03일 시내4 부산31바7413 4,000 10,500  
8 02월 04일 시외3 17버7507 500 11,000  
9 02월 04일 시내4 부산31바3342 500 11,500  
10 02월 05일 시내3 91어1314 500 12,000  
11 02월 05일 시외5 48누2655 1,000 13,000  
12 02월 06일 시내2 1,000 14,000  
13 02월 07일 시내3 51조0214 500 14,500  
14 02월 07일 시내3 부산37바9534 500 15,000  
15 02월 07일 시내4 부산31바7256 500 15,500  
16 02월 07일 시외5 부산32바3105 500 16,000  
17 02월 07일 79노4092 500 16,500  
18 02월 07일 시내4 부산37바4077 500 17,000  
19 02월 07일 시내2 48더8998 500 17,500  
20 02월 07일 시외2 부산31바1057 500 18,000  
21 02월 07일 부산33바8808 500 18,500  
21 02월 07일 10,000 28,500  
22 02월 08일 시외2 부산32바3144 500 29,000  
23 02월 09일 시외4 64거5286 500 29,500  
24 02월 10일 시외5 13보3058 500 30,000  
25 02월 10일 시외2 부산36바4420 500 30,500  
26 02월 10일 시내4 53우6782 500 31,000  
27 02월 10일 11마0952 500 31,500  
28 02월 10일 시내3 22마3640 500 32,000  
29 02월 10일 시외4 82고5686 500 32,500  
30 2월 11일 시내3 부산33바7068 500 33,000  
31 02월 11일 27머4142 500 33,500  
32 02월 11일 시내3 142루6807 500 34,000  
33 02월 11일 부산32바4850 500 34,500  
34 02월 11일 시내3 21더4098 9,000 43,500  
35 02월 12일 시내3 81저3723 1,000 44,500  
36 2월 14일 시외4 부산33바4500 500 45,000  
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37 2월 14일 시내5 500 45,500  
38 2월 14일 시외2 17러4964 500 46,000  
39 2월 14일 79고1348 500 46,500  
40 2월 15일 시외5 20두1013 500 47,000  
41 2월 15일 시외3 부산31바3820 500 47,500  
42 2월 15일 시외3 84머7319 500 48,000  
43 2월 15일 시내5 102호3214 500 48,500  
44 2월 15일 시외3 37마0271 500 49,000  
45 2월 15일 시외3 07라9391 500 49,500  
46 2월 15일 시외5 부산33바6413 500 50,000  
47 2월 15일 시외2 59노0619 500 50,500  
48 2월 15일 시외2 50고8696 500 51,000  
49 2월 15일 시내2 부산37바9086 500 51,500  
50 2월 15일 시내5 500 500      51,500  
51 2월 16일 시내4 미상 500 52,000  
52 2월 16일 시내5 부산33바9531 500 52,500  
53 2월 16일 시내3 42고7468 500 53,000  
54 2월 17일 시외5 54서5180 500 53,500  
55 2월 17일 시내5 84서2519 500 54,000  
56 2월 17일 시내5 69머0581 500 54,500  
57 2월 17일 시내3 52루8538 500 55,000  
58 2월 17일 시내3 미상 500 55,500  
59 2월 18일 시내5 부산37바5475 500 56,000  
60 2월 18일 시내5 부산32바8314 500 56,500  
61 2월 18일 시내5 부산34바6594 500 57,000  
62 2월 18일 시내4 143수3111 1,000 58,000  
63 2월 18일 시내4 57루2448 500 58,500  
64 2월 18일 시외2 미상 400 58,900  
65 2월 21일 시외2 부산32바1061 500 59,400  
66 2월 21일 시외5 부산29러4214 500 59,900  
67 2월 21일 시외5 12부0144 500 60,400  
68 2월 21일 시내2 부산34바7530 500 60,900  
69 2월 21일 시내2 부산33바5433 500 61,400  
70 2월 22일 시외5 84다1978 500 61,900  
71 2월 22일 시외2 41거5276 500 62,400  
72 2월 22일 89어4744 500 62,900  
73 2월 22일 시외4 41소7952 500 63,400  
74 2월 24일 시내3 125호4239 500 63,900  
75 2월 24일 시외2 부산37바8754 500 64,400  
76 2월 24일 시외2 부산31바3365 500 64,900  
77 2월 24일 시내5 부산31바6334 500 65,400  
78 2월 24일 시내3 102호6452 500 65,900  



79 2월 24일 시내2 부산31바9550 500 66,400  
80 2월 25일 시외3 500 66,900  
81 2월 25일 시내5 부산33바6837 500 67,400  
82 2월 25일 시외5 부산33바5513 1,000 68,400  
83 2월 25일 시외5 부산34바3833 500 68,900  
84 2월 25일 시외4 12루3735 500 69,400  
85 2월 25일 부산34바1403 500 69,900  
86 2월 25일 시내4 34바3569 500 70,400  
87 2월 25일 335도5555 500 70,900  
88 2월 26일 시내5 부산31바5584 4,000 74,900  
89 2월 26일 시외3 37하8557 500 75,400  
90 2월 27일 시내5 15모4099 4,000 79,400  
91 2월 28일 시내3 09두1259 500 79,900  
92 2월 28일 시내3 67노4828 500 80,400  
93 2월 28일 시외2 부산31바1096 500 80,900  
94 2월 28일 시외2 부산34바3337 500 81,400  
95 2월 28일 시내5 부산33바7077 500 81,900  
96 2월 28일 시내4 500 82,400  

82,900 -         500      82,400  합   계


